Товары
Артикул Наименование 1+ 10+ 30+ 50+ 100+ 200+ 500+ 800+ 1000+ 1900+
HP06030R47 0.47uH HP0603 0R47M2B ABC 0.8400 - 0.7200 - 0.6400 0.5000 0.4300 - 0.4000 0.3800
HE06301R0MSB 1uH HE06301R0MSB /ABC/ 0.6600 0.6000 0.5600 0.5200 0.4800 0.4600 0.4400 0.4300 0.4200 -
HE06301R5MSB 1.5uH HE06301R5MSB ABC 0.6600 0.6000 0.5600 0.5200 0.4800 0.4600 0.4400 0.4300 0.4200 -
HE06302R2MSB 2.2uH HE06302R2MSB /ABC/ 0.6600 0.6000 0.5600 0.5200 0.4800 0.4600 0.4400 0.4300 0.4200 -
HE06303R3MSB 3.3uH HE06303R3MSB ABC 0.6600 0.6000 0.5600 0.5200 0.4800 0.4600 0.4400 0.4300 0.4200 -
HE06304R7MSB 4.7uH HE06304R7MSB /ABC/ 0.6600 0.6000 0.5600 0.5200 0.4800 0.4600 0.4400 0.4300 0.4200 -
HE06305R6 5.6uH HE06305R6MSB ABC 0.6600 0.6000 0.5600 0.5200 0.4800 0.4600 0.4400 0.4300 0.4200 -
HE06306R8MSB 6.8uH HE06306R8MSB /ABC/ 0.6600 0.6000 0.5600 0.5200 0.4800 0.4600 0.4400 0.4300 0.4200 -
06036R8M2 6.8uH HP0603 6R8M2 0.8400 - 0.7200 - 0.6400 0.5000 0.4300 - 0.4000 0.3800
HE0630100MSB 10uH HE0630100MSB /ABC/ 0.6600 0.6000 0.5600 0.5200 0.4800 0.4600 0.4400 0.4300 0.4200 -
Цены указаны в Долларах США, с учётом НДС.